
Period Usage Reading Charges

202206 2,651 74498 196.03

202207 2,878 77376 209.88

202208 3,183 80559 228.48

202209 2,559 83118 190.42

202210 2,133 85251 164.44

202211 2,458 87709 184.26

202212 2,523 90232 188.23

202301 2,388 92620 179.99

202302 2,582 95202 191.83

202303 2,324 97526 176.09

202304 2,370 99896 178.90

202305 2,326 2222 176.21

30,375 2264.76

Usage History

Account Number:
Service Location:
Service Address:

1011179
57383

Connect Date:
Disconnect Date:

12/30/2011

RANDY G LOFF 

PO BOX 190219
HUNGRY HORSE, MT 59919

205 HUNGRY HORSE 
BLVD
HUNGRY HORSE, MT 
59919

06/06/2023
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